
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
W 31.92 FT, N 82.30 FT, E 436.50
FT, NE 210.45 FT, SE 168.91 FT, 

MORR LLC
212 SW COTTAGE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

34-3S-16-02475-000
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06

34316.00 1.00/

11/25/2024 JS 11.98 39,064 0 0 39,064
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2
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5,050
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174,211
0

174,211
0

174,211
174,211

0

174,211

1541/2488 5/31/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRELL DAVID W

MORR LLC

1541/2482 5/28/2025 TR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRELL EMMA JEAN REV

MORRELL DAVID W
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000051166 Roof Replacement 10,500 10/23/2024

HX Base Yr

513 SW DEPUTY J DAVIS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,598 99.3600 111.28 289,105 1957 1957 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1980

BAS 1,980 100 1,980 99,150

FEP 280 80 224 11,217

FEP 448 80 358 17,927

FOP 15 30 4 200

UST 70 45 32 1,602

2,793 2,598 130,097

BAS= W19 FEP= N16 W28 S16 E28$ W52 UST= W14 S5 E14 N5$ S5
FEP= W14 S20 E14 N20$ S20 E15 S3 FOP= E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5S3
E20 S4 E13 N4 E18 N28$.
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28
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28
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14

5

14

5

FEP

14

20

14

20

FOP
5

3
5

3

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 500

5,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 2.58 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 21,500.00 15,050.00 38,829

2 9520 C LAKE 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 235


